JACK’S RIDGE

— SEPTEMBER 2021

RESORT AND RESTAURANT

SALADS & STARTERS
Jack's Golden Pomelo Salad 207.31

Calamares 295.63

Kinilaw (Serves 2-3) 276.08

Camaron Rebosado 298.35

Sisig na Mangga (Serves 2-3) 165.32

Kilawing Kambing 228.85
SOUP

Tinolang Imbao 291.21

Sinigang or Tinolang Hipon 293.25
Sinigang or Nilagang Baboy 382.53
Sinampalokang Baka 364.45
Native Chicken Soup 468.95
Sinigang or Tinolang Seafoods 398.69

HOT OF THE GRILL ( Ihaw-lhaw )

Panga ng Bariles 98.83 [ 100grams

Tivan ng Bariles 115.14 [ 100grams

Pusit (Grilled or Sizzling) 145.33 [ 100grams

Bagaybay 130.37 / 100grams

Spare Ribs 347.40

Chicken Barbecue 175.76

Pork Barbecue 75.65

Chorizo Davao 147.90

Grilled Pompano 135.52 / 100grams

Sinuglaw 377.00

Mative Chicken Inasal 282.63

Inihaw na Hito 89.35 [ iocograms
SIDE ORDERS

Steamed Rice 30.00

Half Steamed Rice 15.00

Garlic Rice 35.00

SIZZLERS

Pork Sisig (serves 2-3)
Gambas (Serves 1-2)

240.64
395.36

Seafood Supreme (Serves 2-3) 420.00
Blue Marlin Steak  149.49 / wograms

TRADITIONAL SPECIALTIES

All Season Vegetables (Serves3-4) 406.11
Pinakbet Special (Serves 3-4) 319.67

Beef Caldereta (Serves 2-3)
Crispy Pata (Serves 4)
Kare-Kare (Serves 2-3)
Lechon Kawali (Serves 2-3)
Jack's Fried Chicken (Half)
Jack’s Fried Chicken (whole)
Sotanghon Guisado
Native Chicken Adobo
Native Fried Chicken
Ginataang Hito

Sweet & Sour Lapu-Lapu
Calderetang Kambing

BEVERAGES

Pepsi Regular Can
Seven Up Can

Mt. Dew Can
Mirinda Can

Pepsi Max Can

Canned Juices

[ PINEAPPLE / ORANGE [ FOUR -SEASON
/ PINEAPPLE ORANGE )

Bottled Water
Mango Shake
Water Melon Shake
Mash Melon Shake
Pomelo Shake

Fresh Fruit Juice
I MANGO, WATERMELON I

Fresh Buko

"Prices are 12% VAT inclusive & are subject to 10% service charge"

460.85
728.35
417.27
464.72
312.58
603.50
241.00
438.40
419.74
359.80
530.54
591.27

60.00
€0.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
68.00

50.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
85.00

60.00



